Temps Total "
I I o ) e I

10
11
13
17
18
25
32
33
68
70
76
7
69
29

Temps Total
I IS A ) e 3 I N

13

10
12
15
20
23
24
27
30
38
91

Istres

MARQUEZ
NIELSEN
BERKOUS
GENSOULEN
KOTTERS
OLSSON
NIKOLIC
PARISINI
LEDO MENENDEZ
DENTZ
GAUDIN
VANEGUE
JUND
MARTINON
SIHA

15 JOUEURS

Nimes

BAZNIK
POYET
VINCENT
GALLEGO
REBICHON
KONRADSSON
DEMAILLE
HESHAM
GIBERNON
SALOU
TOBIE
ACQUEVILLO
JOBLON
MINEL
SANAD

15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

ISTRES

12
21
21

Alejandro
Rasmus
Messaoud
Lubin
Raphael
Henrik
Marko
Andrea
Xoan Manuel
Edgar
Clément
Lucas
Arthur
Thomas
Faycal

Joze
Tom
Gueric
Benjamin
Julien
Jesper
Alexandre
Ahmed
Damien
Mathieu
Luc

Jean-jacques

Baptiste
Quentin
Mohammad

Picard Titouan

Crepain Marc

shorT .
UNEAPPLI

Coupe de France
019CDF23
15/11/2022

Halle Polyvalente -

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Istres

Fin match 60’

2/5
0/2
2/5
1/2
0/3
2/4
2/3
1/4

5/5

214
1/1
1/2

19/40

474
5/7
1/1
2/3
3/3

3/6
6/7
3/4
1/5
2/5

1/2
0/4
31/51

2/5
1/5
2/5
1/2
0/3
214
2/3
1/4

1/3

1/3 6/8
214
1/1
1/2

2/6 21/46

4/4
6/8
1/1
2/3
3/3

1/1

3/6
6/7
3/4
1/5
2/5

1/2
0/4

1/1 32/52

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

40%
20%
40%
50%

0%
50%
67%
25%

75%

50%
100%
50%

46%

100%
75%
100%
67%
100%

50%
86%
75%
20%
40%

50%
0%
62%

9/30

4/15

13/45

15/34

3/4

18/38

Vauchez Pierre

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

2022 /2023
8éme de finale
20:00

30%

27%

29%

44%

75%

47%

NIMES

16
32
32

1

1
1
4 2
1
14 3

1
1
1
2
1 1
1 1
1 1
5 1
11 2 4

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



